
BAR

LOUNGE

10' GARAGE

DOOR

FIELDSTONE RETAINING WALL

DINING

K
IT

C
H

E
N

LOUNGE

DINING

FIELDSTONE WALL

FIELDSTONE WALL

OUTDOOR

SHOWER

LAWN

DOCK / DECK

WITH TIMBER

PERGOLA

LAWN

STEPS

STEPS

FLAGSTONE

STEPPING

STONES

MAN

DOOR

MAN

DOOR

GRAVEL

LANEWAY

FIELDSTONE WALL

FIELDSTONE WALL

RAMP LAMP

RAMP

PATIO

SEPTIC

DOUBLE

GATES

DOUBLE

GATES

FENCE

FENCE

FENCE

320.08

3
1
9
.8

0

0.
4m

 W
ID

E

R
E

T
A

IN
IN

G
 W

A
L
L

TO REMAIN

3
1

6
.9

8
3
1

7
.0

2

3
1

7
.0

4

OMNI

PORCH

T
P
1

P
R

O
P

O
S

E
D

 

G
A

R
A

G
E

EXISTING PRIMARY 

DWELLING UNIT

EXIS
T. S

EPTIC
 

TANK

EXIS
T. S

EPTIC
 

FIE
LD

E
X
IS

T
. S

E
P
T
IC

 

L
IN

E

F
U

T
U

R
E

 P
O

O
L

EXISTING DRIVEWAY

FUTURE PATIO

6.27 m20' - 
6 3/4

"

1
5
6
6
'-6

 1
/4

"

4
7
7
.4

8
m

to
 P

.L
.

327'-0
 3/4"

99.69m

to P.L.

5
9
2
'-3

 3
/4

"

1
8
0
.5

4
m

to
 P

.L
.

F
U

T
U

R
E

 

D
E

C
K

/P
E

R
G

O
L

A

DARKWOOD PLACE

P
R

O
P

. L
IN

E

PROP. LINE

P
R

O
P

. L
IN

E

PROPOSED GARAGE

EXISTING DWELLING UNIT

SCALE

DATE REVISION

DRAWING TITLE

FRONTIERS DESIGN BUILD INC.
30 WINER ROAD, PUSLINCH, ONTARIO, N1H 6H9

1-877-589-1068, info@frontiersdesignbuild.com

NOTES AND LEGENDS

PAGE NO.

PROJECT

DATE DRAWN & REVISIONS

As indicated

2024.10.30 B

Proposed Site Plan

Ederman Garage
Shawn & Ashley Ederman

10487 Darkwood Rd,
Milton, ON
L0P

S001

REVISION DATE DRWN CHCK ISSUANCE

SITE KEY PLAN

Qualification Information
The undersigned has reviewed and takes 
responsibility for this design and has the 
Qualifications and meets the Requirements set out in 
the Ontario Building Code to be a Designer.
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O.B.C. Div. C 1.2., 3.2.4., & 3.2.5. 
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